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Art. number 10 Color Recom. Retail Price

Manufacturer 11 Material

52 Description:

Features - Insulation Products

Insulation effect Sealing Capacity

35 Cold in hours 37 Type of lid 34 Capacity in liters

36 Hot in hours 33 Filling hole in cm

Specials

Features - Flashlights

Battery/Rech. Battery Brightness Other

39 Type 43 Max lumens 49 Light source

40 Amount required 44 Min lumens 50 Amount of modes

41 Weight battery in gr 51 Modes / functions

42 Total weight in gr Luminous range

38 Batteries included? 45 Max meters

46 Min meters Special features

Lighting duration

47 Max1 h

48 Min1 h

1
Max relates to the lighting duration in highest light mode and Min to the duration in lowest light mode

Dimensions / Others

Inner Carton Product Other

12 Length in cm 24 Length in cm 5 Country of Origin

13 Width in cm 25 Width in cm 6 Customs tariff num.

14 Height in cm 26 Height in cm 4 EAN13 number

15 Weight in gr 32 Diameter

7 Units 27 Weight in gr

Outer Carton Product packaging Information - Multitools / Knives

16 Length in cm 20 Length in cm 28 Total length in cm

17 Width in cm 21 Width in cm 29 Handle length in cm

18 Height in cm 22 Height in cm 30 Blade length in cm

19 Weight in gr 23 Weight in gr 31 Tools included

8 Units Units

Competition 2AA COB-LED - Flashlight

LiteXpress

Red/ Black

Aluminum/ Rubber

LX0HYA2AA

no 180

AA

2

23,00

46,00

48 1

n/a

n/a

n/a

4,00

13,50

24,50

213,00

31,30

38,00

53,80

12.320,00 n/a

LED

3

130

40

High, Low, Quick Flashing

4,80

4,80

16,40

-

130

14,0

18,0

Work light or flashlight? Whether in the toolbox or in hiking backpack. This competition flashlight by LiteXpress feels equally comfortable everywhere. It has 

two light sources: A precise, forward-looking LED and a grip-mounted, arealuminating C.O.B for the work use supported by the strong magnet in the end cap. The 

hands remain free if necessary. With up to 180 m of light range, 18 hours of light duration and 130 lumens you are well supplied in most situations. The lamp 

has a sturdy aluminum / plastic / rubber housing in the colors red / black, is splash-proof and comes with a hand strap and 2 AA alkaline batteries.

128,00

- Product Data Sheet -

15,20

18,30

25,60

6

China

8513100000

4895168100671

n/an/a

n/a n/an/a

1.360,00
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