

LiteXpress GmbH | Stadtwall 3a 48683 Ahaus | Phone +49 (0) 2561 9171640 | info@litexpress.de | www.liteXpress.de

- Product Data Sheet -





Article

Competition 2AA COB-LED - Flashlight

Art. number Manufacturer LX0HYA2AA LiteXpress

Color Material Red/ Black Aluminum/ Rubber Recom. Retail Price

16,95€







Description:

Work light or flashlight? Whether in the toolbox or in hiking backpack. This competition flashlight by LiteXpress feels equally comfortable everywhere. It has two light sources: A precise, forward-looking LED and a grip-mounted, arealuminating C.O.B for the work use supported by the strong magnet in the end cap. The hands remain free if necessary. With up to 180 m of light range, 18 hours of light duration and 130 lumens you are well supplied in most situations. The lamp has a sturdy aluminum / plastic / rubber housing in the colors red / black, is splash-proof and comes with a hand strap and 2 AA alkaline batteries.

Features - Insulation Products

Insulation effect	Insulation effect Sealing			Capacity		
Cold in hours	n/a	Type of lid	n/a	Capacity in liters	n/a	
Hot in hours	n/a	Filling hole in cm	n/a			

Specials

Features - Flashlights

Battery/Rech. Battery		Brightness		Other	
Туре	AA	Max lumens	130	Light source	LED
Amount required	2	Min lumens	40	Amount of modes	3
Weight battery in gr	23,00			Modes / functions	High, Low, Quick Flashing
Total weight in gr	46,00	Luminous range			
Batteries included?	no	Max meters	180		
		Min meters	130	Special features	
		Lighting duration			
		$Max^{1} h$	14,0		
		Min ¹ h	18,0		
Managed at the Baltiman	house New York Sales and Dale Association and	Marketha disentantantantantal	L		

¹ Max relates to the lighting duration in highest light mode and Min to the duration in lowest light mode

Dimensions / Others

Inner Carton	Product			Other			
Length in cm	15,20	Length in cm	4,80	Country of Origin	China		
Width in cm	18,30	Width in cm	4,80	Customs tariff num.	8513100000		
Height in cm	25,60	Height in cm	16,40	EAN13 number	4895168100671		
Weight in gr	1.360,00	Diameter	-				
Units	6	Weight in gr	128,00				
Outer Carton		Product packaging			Information - Multitools / Knives		
Length in cm	31,30	Length in cm	4,00	Total length in cm	n/a		
Width in cm	38,00	Width in cm	13,50	Handle length in cm	n/a		
Height in cm	53,80	Height in cm	24,50	Blade length in cm	n/a		
Weight in gr	12.320,00	Weight in gr	213,00	Tools included	n/a		
Units	48	Units	1				